
2015-2016 Board of Directors

President:   


Paul Welborn




Lawn and Pest Solutions





P. O. Box 1146





New Albany, MS 39565




662-316-1347





paul@lawnandpest.net
Vice-President:  


Erick Coomer

The Bridges Golf Course




711 Hollywood Blvd



Bay St. Louis, MS  39520

228-860-5292                           

decoomer@gmail.com
Immediate Past President:            Toby Thornton




Timbercreek Golf Course




3301 Joy Lane





Ocean Springs, MS 39565




601-507-4254





toby@golftimbercreek.com
Sec-Treasurer:

          
Wayne Philley

                                              
Mississippi State University

                                              
Box 9555


                                  
MS State, MS 39762

                                              
662-325-2728/office, 662-312-5701/cell

                                              
wphilley@pss.msstate.edu
Administrative                                

Secretary


Linda Wells




Mississippi State University




Box 9555





MS State. MS 39762





662-325-0517/office, 662-769-7558/cell





lmw218@pss.msstate.edu

DIRECTORS:

Jay Coalter/Central






Castlewoods Country Club
1003 Cumberland Drive
Brandon, MS 39047
601-317-1641

jtkmcoalter@bellsouth.net





Dan Crumpton/Sod

Oasis Sod Farms

P. O. Box 2020

Clarksdale, MS 38614

662-621-2040

dancrumpton@gmail.com
Ken Edwards/South/Sports Fields
City of Gulfport
114 Reservation Drive
Gulfport, MS 39503
228-861-5641
Kedwa37326@aol.com
Jeremy Ely/Golf
Shell Landing Golf Course
3499 Shell Landing Blvd.
Gautier, MS 39553
228-669-6745

Efly68@gmail.com
David Leon/Lawncare
Turf & Aquatic Specialties, LLC
P. O. Box 1797
Ridgeland, MS 39158
601-529-2458
turfaquatic@yahoo.com
Dr. Wayne Wells/North

Professor Emeritus, MSU

7799 Self Creek Rd.

Starkville, MS 39759

wwells@ext.msstate.edu
Jordan Carlisle/Industry
LADD’S
60 Lampton Lane
Purvis, MS 39475
601-818-7586

jcarlisle@bobladd.com
